TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ACCIONWENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 79005576
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
INERGY AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS S.A.	10/09/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INERGY AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS
Address:	19 avenue Jules Carteret F-69007 LYON
Country:	FR
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	FR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: INERGY AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS

Address: 19 avenue Jules Carteret

F-69007 LYON

Country: FR

TRADEMARK REEL: 004953 FRAME: 0368

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004953 FRAME: 0369

RECORDED: 02/01/2013